MexXmyHuLmnanbHble cCopeBHOBaHNA Nno nnasaHuio "Karjala Swim"

MutkapaHTa, 21-22.02.2025

OunctaHums 3 XeHwmHbl, 100m battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
21.02.2025 - 15:00 Pe3ynbtatsl
PC 1:12.44 AWHWNKOBA Codbs 09.02.2024
HopmaTtms KMC 10 +: 1:05.00 / Hopmatus | pa3psig 9 +: 1:09.50 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:19.10 /
Hopmartus Ill pa3spsag 9 +: 1:30.10 / Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:42.10 / Hopmatus Il toH. paspsg 8 +: 2:01.10 /
Hopmartwus Ill 1oH. pa3pag 8 +: 2:21.10
Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo log, poxaeHus Bpemsa Ouku 50m 100m

log poxpaenmsa 2013 - 2014

1.
2.

VIBAHOBA Banepus
CEPTEN Ana

2012 n ctapue

NoohrwdpE

AWLHNKOBA Codbs
LWABAHVHA AHHa
BAJIbIKO Bacunuca
EBTHOLWKWMHA Bapsapa
HEMbIKNHA Bapsapa
FTEPYMHA Kunpa
KOPbITKVHA Bnaga

13
14

10
09
12
12
11
11
09

KoHpgonora
Cyospsu

Cyospsu
Chernykh_team MT3
KoHgonora

KoHgonora

KoHnpgonora
MeTposaBoack CLUOP 3
CopTtaBana

1:19.36
1:30.99

1:09.52
1:15.24
1:17.76
1:21.31
1:22.28
1:23.91
1:44.01

1]
110H

PCII
Il
Il
1]
1]
1]
2I0H

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Republic of Karelia

21.02.2025 16:13 - CtpaHuua 1



