, 21-22.02.2025

3 , 100m

1:12.44							09.02.2024	
	10 +: 1:05.00 / 9 +: 1:30.10 /	l I	9 +: 1:09.50 / . 8 +: 1:42.10 /	II	9 +: 1:19.10 /			
III					II . 8+	: 2:01.10 /		
III	. 8 +: 2:21.10							
: FINA 2024								
							50m	100m
	2013 - 2014							
1.		13			1:19.36	III		
2.		14			1:30.99	1		
2012								
1.		10			1:09.52	II		
2.		09	Chernykh_team		1:15.24	II		
3.		12			1:17.76	II		
4.		12			1:21.31	III		
5.		11			1:22.28	III		
6.		11		3	1:23.91	III		
7.		09			1:44.01	2		